150mA Low Dropout
 Voltage Regulators
CLM2950 / CLM2951
FEATURES
•• 5V, 3.3V, and 3.0V Versions at 150mA Output
•• Very Low Quiescent Current
•• Low Dropout Voltage
•• Extremely Tight Load and Line Regulation

3.3V and 3.0 volts or programmed from 1.24 volt to 29 volts
with an external pair of resistors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART PACKAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE
CLM2950ACN-X TO-92 (3-Pin) IND.
CLM2950CN-X TO-92 (3-Pin) IND.
CLM2951ACP-X Plastic DIP (8-Pin) IND.
CLM2951CP-X Plastic DIP (8-Pin) IND.
CLM2951ACS-X Plastic SOIC (8-Pin) IND.
CLM2951CS-X Plastic SOIC (8-Pin) IND.
X = 3.0V, 3.3V or 5.0V
CORPORATION
PIN CONNECTIONS
1D-47